13 | ENFORCER7X60BE
Lux
2m 5.0m 10.0m
@ 3.5° Ø0.15 Ø0.31 Ø0.61
180,900 57,478 16,168
@ 60° Ø2.89 Ø5.77 Ø11.5
5,634 1,065 324
M
O
VI
N
G
 H
EA
D ENFORCER7X60BE
ENFORCER7X60BE
000
370
426
300 165
212
100
397
212
426
101
300
ENFORCER7X60BE
000
370
426
300 165
212
100
397
212
426
101
300
ENFORCER7X60BE
000
370
426
300 165
212
100
397
212
426
101
300
Photometrics
Light Source 7x 60 W Osram® 4-in-1 LEDs, 2,500~8,000 K
Beam Angle 3.5°~60°
Output 180,900 lux @ 2 m @ 3.5°
PWM 300 Hz or 2,400 Hz
LED Lifespan 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0~100%, 16-bit
Strobe 0~20 Hz
Zoom Motorised, 3.5~60°
Pixel Control Yes
Front Lens Bi-directional rotating
Movement 16-bit, auto reposition
Pan 540° (2.8s)
Tilt 270° (1.8s)
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 600 W
Connection Neutrik® powerCON in/out
Control
Operation Modes DMX, manual, auto, sound active, master/slave
Control Protocol DMX512, RDM, two-way W-DMX™
DMX Channels 21/35/42/49
Control Interface 5-pin XLR
Display 2.4" colour, auto-reversing LCD control panel
Housing
Housing Materials ABS and steel, matte black finish
Cooling Multi-sensor thermostat controlled
variable speed fan
IP Rating IP20
Net Weight 17 kg
Rigging 2x omega brackets with 1/4 turn quick locks
Accessories
Optional Road case: ENFORCER7X60BEC
7x 60 W RGBW ZOOM WASH MOVING HEAD WITH PIXEL CONTROL AND ROTATING
FRONT LENS New from Event Lighting is the ENFORCER7X60BE featuring 7 x 60W
RGBW LEDs and producing the bee eye effect.The beam angle can be
varied from 3.5 to 60°, and a multitude of built in macros provide for a
variety of instantly accessible effects.